            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
ϭ
     规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
 客 户
      CUSTOMER:

Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR IR IrVdc
     MCF1608S-2-250TFR 25 100 10 20 500
     MCF1608S-2-600TFR 60 200 10 20 350
     MCF1608S-2-900TFR 90 250 10 20 300
     MCF1608S-2-121TFR 120 250 10 20 300
     MCF1608S-2-141TFR 140 250 10 20 300
     MCF1608S-2-221TFR 220 250 10 20 300
MCF1608R
Notes
1.All test data is referenced to 25℃ambient.
2.Irms (A):DC current (A)that will cause an approximate AT of 40℃(reference ambient temperature is 25℃).

Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR VdcIR Ir
     MCF2012-2-300TFR 30 200 10 50 450
     MCF2012-2-500TFR 50 250 10 50 550
     MCF2012-2-750TFR 75 250 10 50 400
     MCF2012-2-900TFR 90 300 10 50 400
     MCF2012-2-121TFR 120 300 10 50 400
     MCF2012-2-161TFR 160 350 10 50 350
     MCF2012-2-181TFR 180 350 10 50 350
     MCF2012-2-201TFR 200 350 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-221TFR 220 350 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-251TFR 250 400 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-261TFR 260 400 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-301TFR 300 400 10 50 290
     MCF2012-2-361TFR 360 400 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-371TFR 370 450 10 50 280
     MCF2012-2-481TFR 480 550 10 50 200
     MCF2012-2-501TFR 500 550 10 50 200
     MCF2012-2-601TFR 600 550 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2.671TFR 670 600 10 50 180
     MCF2012-2-681TFR 680 700 10 50 180
     MCF2012-2-751TFR 750 800 10 50 150
     MCF2012-2-801TFR 800 1000 10 50 300
     MCF2012-2-901TFR 900 1000 10 50 100
     MCF2012-2-102TFR 1000 1000 10 50 100
系列(TYPE)
型号
Part Number
共模阻抗
Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR IR IrVdc
     MCF3216-2-500TFR 50 250 10 50 400
     MCF3216-2-900TFR 90 300 10 50 370
     MCF3216-2-161TFR 160 400 10 50 340
     MCF3216-2-261TFR 260 500 10 50 310
     MCF3216-2-601TFR 600 800 10 50 260
     MCF3216-2-102TFR 1000 1000 10 50 230
     MCF3216-2-222TFR 2200 1200 10 50 200
MCF3216R
            深圳市华容源电子有限公
          Shenzhen Huarongyuan Electronic Co., Ltd.
  更多资，请点击华容源官网 more information,Please click: www.walrony.com
系列(TYPE)
型号
Part Number
共模阻抗
Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR IR IrVdc
     MCF2520S-2-301TFR 300 250 10 50 400
     MCF2520S-2-451TFR 450 300 10 50 350
     MCF2520S-2-601TFR 600 380 10 50 330
     MCF2520S-2-102TFR 1000 500 10 50 240
MCF2520R
型号
Part Number
共模阻抗
Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR IR IrVdc
     MCF3225L-2-601TFR 600 120 10 50 1000
     MCF3225S-2-102TFR 1000 350 10 50 1000
型号
Part Number
共模阻抗
Impedance
@100MHz
直流电阻
Max.DC
Resistance
绝缘电阻
Min.Insulation
Resistance
额定电压
Rated Voltage
额定电流
Max.Rated
Current
     单位Units Ω/±25% mΩ MΩ Volts mA
     符号Symbol Z DCR IR IrVdc
     MCF4532S-2-900TFR 90 70 10 50 3000
     MCF4532S-2-121TFR 120 70 10 50 3000
     MCF4532S-2-331TFR 330 110 10 50 1100
     MCF4532S-2-601TFR 600 120 10 50 1000
     MCF4532S-2-801TFR 800 160 10 50 900
     MCF4532S-2-102TFR 1000 180 10 50 800
     MCF4532S-2-142TFR 1400 200 10 50 700
MCF3225R 系列(TYPE)
MCF4532R 系列(TYPE)
Notes
1.All test data is referenced to 25℃ambient.